sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Outdoor > SATURN LED POST TOP LIGHT
PROJECT DETAILS BOX
PROJECT
PRODUCT
PREPARER
TYPE
NOTES
Installation & Mounting

SERIES WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE OPTICS FINISH*
NB-SPT
30W 50W 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
V = 100-277V
HV = 347-480V T5
BLANK = Bronze
WH = White
BLK = Black*
60W 80W
100W 150W
Sample: NB-SPT-60W-30-T5-SA-MS
Ordering Format
MODEL WATTAGE CCT: 3000K CCT: 4000K CCT: 5000K EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
NB-SPT-30W 30watt 3810lm 3,900lm 3,960lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-SPT-50W 50watt 6300lm 6,650lm 6,650lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-SPT-60W 60watt 7620lm 7,830lm 7,920lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-SPT-80W 80watt 10,160lm 10,480lm 10,640lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-SPT-100W 100watt 12,900lm 13,100lm 13,400lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-SPT-120W 120watt 15,240lm 15,600lm 15,960lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-SPT-150W 150watt 19,200lm 19,650lm 20,100lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
Performance Data
Input Voltage 100-277V, 347-480V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Rated Wattage 30w, 50w, 60w, 80w, 100w, 120w, 150w